ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA00791P1071

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/24 21:29:42

Price
7.7425 USD

Difference

(2] 2.96% (0.22)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA00791P1071

AAV

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,200 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.58 USD
7.7425 USD
7.58 USD
7.52 USD
7.712985 USD
26,661
206,355.70

20

2,039

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00791P1071&ID_NOTATION=13516717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cec7570bfd2310ce53694a300f1c3876892cd443a6559f8ed509a5186bee28d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d48ce9a204071eb55&time=1719390127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1325ddf69db06a8d7f07e26c824c2c3c74a449d4ceef9e54110aa93ed88742c3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c86e3bd17c43c4cce&time=1719390127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69536c19ff8a2fceaab29a9e1da2be6ca6bb584fa3e112f5e7f8617c4ce5fd35&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=078d057ab9391bd9e&time=1719390127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3b6edf02e32f2c03d743b86c3160bdb0ead76bdf31bc7711dc5a48e5239aa2&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a0f57de8f52da2119&time=1719390127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1b70cb7581debb6957f3f543f2b42ef8ade10814ac4e9c20579bfeadc7e82b7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6da6b6a09831116a&time=1719390127&tool=RSC

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/06/24 21:29:42

Price
7.7425 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.96% (0.22)

ISIN CA00791P1071
Symbol AAV
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,200 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.58 USD
High 7.7425 USD
Low 7.58 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.52 USD
VWAP 7.712985 USD
Volume (pcs) 26,661
Trading volume 206,355.70
Number of trades 20
Last size 2,039
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.85% +27.34% +111.57%
Perf (abs.) +1.28 +1.66 +4.08
Beta 0.80 0.75 1.49
Volatility 33.14 31.46 48.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2023

2024

Sy

7.6099 USD (43,920

8.0301 USD

46,340

7.5561 USD (39,673

8.5800 USD (2024/05/28

6.1520 USD (2024/01/22
8.5800 USD (2024/05/28
5.9020 USD (2023/12/12

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/06/ 09:30 7.15EUR  0.00
25
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 10.61 CAD 5.08
Exchange 24
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 09:30 7.15EUR  0.00
25
Munich 2024/06/ 08:09 7.15EUR  0.00
25
London Stock 2020/09/ 15:37 1.8100 CAD 0.00

)
)
)
7.1208 USD (31,682)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

2,474
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13516717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29945393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29945393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44739028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492059

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
24

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

08:05 7.056 EUR  0.00

21:29 7.7425USD 0.21

08:11 710 EUR  0.00

09:20 7.25EUR  0.00

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30171808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343795094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30205963

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@DVANTAG E
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Contact Details
ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Millennium Tower, Suite 2200 400-2 T2P
5E9 Calgary

Telefon: +1 403 718 8000
Fax: +1 403 718 8332
E-mail: ir@advantageog.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andy J. Mah
Craig
Blackwood
David Sterna
John Quaife

Mike Belenkie

Neil
Bokenfohr

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Balog
Andrew Mah
Deirdre Choate
Donald Clague
Janine Marie
McArdle

Jill Angevine

John Festival

Norman
MacDonald

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:ir@advantageog.com
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